

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	196-2021	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance		Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/19/2021		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	4/26/2021		Final action:	4/26/2021	
Enactment date:	4/26/2021		Enactment #:		
Effective date:	4/27/2021				
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Health to enter into one or more contracts with Ronald K. White, dba The Transparency Program to continue to provide Fatherhood services to participants in the MomsFirst Program, for a period of one year.				
Sponsors:	Kerry McCormack, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Ord. No. 196-2021, 2. 196-2021 Executive Summary				
Date	Ver. Action	Ву	Act	ion	Result
4/26/2021	1 City C	ouncil	ap	proved	Pass

 4/26/2021
 1
 City Council

 3/22/2021
 1
 City Council

read and referred to administrative review